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Loving one another, building each other up 

 

30th September 2022 

 
 

19th December 2025 
Dear Parents, 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Littledean C of E 
Primary School 
Newsletter 14 

Date…….. 

The children have taken part in a variety of Christmas activities over the past few weeks: 
 

❖ Infant Christmas Nativity Play  
❖ Sportily Dance Performances 
❖ Whole School trip to the Pantomime 
❖ Christmas Jumper Day 
❖ Christmas Lunch 

 
Please check our Facebook page for more photos and updates. We do hope you are able to 
join us at St Ethelbert’s Church at 1pm for our Christmas Service today. 
 
School closes at 2.00 p.m. on Friday 19th December for all children. Pre-school closes at 
12.30pm. Please collect children from their usual doors. 
 
On behalf of the staff and governors we wish all our families a very Merry Christmas and a 
happy and healthy new year. 
 
We look forward to seeing you all on Monday 5th January at 8.40 a.m.  
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Christmas Lunch 
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Chestnut Class 
 

Chestnut Class have finished their class book 'Last Bear' by our focus author Hannah Gold. They 
were then given the choice of the sequel 'Finding Bear' or a different book by a different 
author 'Llama out Loud'. It was a unanimous vote with everyone voting to carry on the journey 
with Bear and April Wood. There have already been lots of predictions about what is going to 
happen based on the blurb, title and picture on the front! 
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Term Dates  
 

These are also available on our website  
 

2025 / 2026 – Please see website for full details 
Term 1  Monday 1st September 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025 
Term 2  Monday 3rd November 2025 – Friday 19th December 2025 
Term 3  Monday 5th January 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026 
Term 4  Monday 23th February 2026 – Friday 27th March 2026 
Term 5  Monday 13th April 2026 – Friday 22nd May 2026 
Term 6  Monday 1st June 2026 – Monday 20th July 2026 
 
INSET Day 1 Monday 1st September 2025 
INSET Day 2 Monday 3rd November 2025 
 

Diary Dates 
Friday 19th December   St Ethelberts Christmas Service 1pm 
Thursday 29th January 2026  Maple Class’ Skillzone 
Wednesday 4th February 2026 Full Governors meeting 
Thursday 12th February 2026  Pre-school Stay and Play  
Thursday 23rd April 2026  Maple Class Activity Day 
 
w/c 11th May 2026   Year 6 SATS week  


